

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOLS





State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - CLAY HIGH SCHOOL

District: Clay
 School: CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
 Address: 2025 HIGHWAY 16 W
 Inspection Date: May 22, 2009
 Note: N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: No Local: Yes

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	0808	IMPROPER STORAGE IN ELECT/MECH ROOMS	1-PERMANENT	835	May 22, 2009	0	storage in front of riser
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1-PERMANENT	378	May 22, 2009	0	blocked exit door
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1-PERMANENT	380	May 22, 2009	0	blocked exit door
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	319	May 22, 2009	0	teacher lounge
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	303	May 22, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1-PERMANENT	702	May 22, 2009	0	blocked exit
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	791	May 22, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0808	IMPROPER STORAGE IN ELECT/MECH ROOMS	1-PERMANENT	920	May 22, 2009	1	N/A
N/A	0010	IMMINENT HAZARD	90-RELOCATABLE	p32	May 22, 2009	0	extinguisher not mounted
N/A	0801	INADEQUATE ACCESS TO ELECTRICAL PANEL	90-RELOCATABLE	p31	May 22, 2009	0	pannel blocked by shelf in daycare portable
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	2-PERMANENT	510b	May 22, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	2-PERMANENT	517a	May 22, 2009	0	N/A

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - CLAY HIGH SCHOOL

N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	2-PERMANENT	228	May 22, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0799	BUILDING SERVICES OTHER	3-PERMANENT	130b	May 22, 2009	0	gym ceiling tile missing
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	1	May 22, 2009	0	extension cord in cafeteria office

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date. No

Or

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary Inspector: james crawford

Additional inspector: N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - FLEMING ISLAND SENIOR HIGH

District: Clay
School: FLEMING ISLAND SENIOR HIGH
Address: 2233 VILLAGE SQUARE PARKWAY
Inspection Date: May 15, 2009
Note: School in preey good shape. All paper work on file. Storage over approved height in store rooms. sprinkler heads blocked.No knox box. Room 48 no exit signs, room 33 mount fire extinguisher, room 227 ceili

Inspectors present

State: No District: Yes Local: Yes

Code	Violation	Number of Occurrences
0010	IMMINENT HAZARD	4
0100	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	1
0200	MEANS OF EGRESS	1
0300	PROTECTION	1
0800	UTILITIES	1

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date. Yes

Or

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary Inspector: randy brunson

Additional inspector: Inspector not available -see notes



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - KEYSTONE HEIGHTS JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH

District: Clay
 School: KEYSTONE HEIGHTS JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH
 Address: 900 SW ORCHID AVENUE
 Inspection Date: May 5, 2009
 Note: N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: Yes Local: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	0808	IMPROPER STORAGE IN ELECT/MECH ROOMS	1-PERMANENT	167	May 5, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0499	FIRE ALARM OTHER	1-PERMANENT	112	May 5, 2009	0	Fire Alarm Shall be monitored
N/A	UNK	UNKNOWN CODE VIOLATION	1-PERMANENT	112	June 10, 2009	0	Knox Bock shall be installed to allow access to Fire Alarm
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	106	June 10, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1-PERMANENT	71	June 10, 2009	0	Rear Exit door blocked with a steel bar holding door in closed position
N/A	0808	IMPROPER STORAGE IN ELECT/MECH ROOMS	6-PERMANENT	609E	June 10, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	92-RELOCATABLE	5	June 10, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	92-RELOCATABLE	60	June 10, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE	82	June 10, 2009	0	No smake in store room (built as a bathroom but has no water)
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE	78	June 10, 2009	0	No smaoke in store room (built as bathroom but has no water)
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE	74	June 10, 2009	0	No smoke in store roo (built has bathroom but has no water)

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - KEYSTONE HEIGHTS JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH

N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	92-RELOCATABLE 74	June 10, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE 72	June 10, 2009	0	No smake in store room (built as bathroom but has no water)
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE 51	June 10, 2009	0	No smake in store room (built as bathroom but has no water)
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE 53	June 10, 2009	0	No smoke in store room (built as bathroom but has no water)
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	92-RELOCATABLE 53	June 10, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	92-RELOCATABLE 57	June 10, 2009	0	No smoke in store room (built as bathroom but has no water)

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date. Yes

Or

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary Inspector: Silver Ware

Additional inspector: N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH

District: Clay
 School: MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH
 Address: 3750 STATE ROAD 220
 Inspection Date: May 27, 2009
 Note: N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: Yes Local: No

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	0508	INADEQUATE CLEARANCE BELOW SPRINK HEAD	1-PERMANENT	10	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0402	SYSTEM NEEDS INSPECTION	1-PERMANENT	01	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	26	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	26	May 27, 2009	0	Orange extension cord
N/A	0508	INADEQUATE CLEARANCE BELOW SPRINK HEAD	1-PERMANENT	50	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	61	May 27, 2009	0	SURGE TO SURGE
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	67	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	88	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0504	EXTINGUISHER ACCESS OBSTRUCTED	1-PERMANENT	107	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	122	May 27, 2009	0	Orange Extension cord
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	136	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH

N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	142	May 27, 2009	0	Orange extension cord
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	164	May 27, 2009	0	Orange extension cord
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	185	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	189	May 27, 2009	0	Orange extension cord
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	188	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0509	SPRINK SYSTEM NEEDS INSPECT/TEST/MAINT	1-PERMANENT	196	May 27, 2009	1	The left side FCD will not turn. Requires service.
N/A	0304	PENETRATION PROTECT MISSING/INADEQUATE	1-PERMANENT	196	May 27, 2009	0	Criling tiles pushed up.
N/A	0800	UTILITIES	1-PERMANENT	205	May 27, 2009	0	There is a wiring out of a electrical box with outlet plug hanging.
N/A	0800	UTILITIES	1-PERMANENT	212	May 27, 2009	0	Milti plug adapter
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	212	May 27, 2009	0	There are two orange extension cords behine serving area. Fire orange cords area in stage area running over head.
N/A	0304	PENETRATION PROTECT MISSING/INADEQUATE	1-PERMANENT	215	May 27, 2009	0	The ceiling tiles outside list doorway push up.
N/A	0508	INADEQUATE CLEARANCE BELOW SPRINK HEAD	1-PERMANENT	210	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0303	INADEQUATE FIRE RESISTANCE	1-PERMANENT	212	May 27, 2009	0	Stage curtain has rip and curtian in rear Black have no rating.
N/A	0801	INADEQUATE ACCESS TO ELECTRICAL PANEL	1-PERMANENT	222	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	1-PERMANENT	223	May 27, 2009	0	Extinguisher missing pin retaining strip
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	263	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0807	MISSING/BROKEN RECEPTACLE/FACEPLATE	1-PERMANENT	000	May 27, 2009	0	This the serving area in hallway. Two missing outlet covers.
N/A	0499	FIRE ALARM OTHER	1-PERMANENT	000	May 27, 2009	0	This is serving area in hall. The pull station is blocked.
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	000	May 27, 2009	0	This si serving area in hallway. White extension cord to fan.
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	285	May 27, 2009	0	Hall in front of listed number Three was adapter behind Pepsi.
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	335	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH

N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	1-PERMANENT	335	May 27, 2009	0	Missing retainer for pin
N/A	0508	INADEQUATE CLEARANCE BELOW SPRINK HEAD	1-PERMANENT	225	May 27, 2009	1	N/A
N/A	0304	PENETRATION PROTECT MISSING/INADEQUATE	1-PERMANENT	336	May 27, 2009	0	Ceiling tile missing
N/A	0304	PENETRATION PROTECT MISSING/INADEQUATE	1-PERMANENT	338	May 27, 2009	1	Ceiling tile missing
N/A	0304	PENETRATION PROTECT MISSING/INADEQUATE	1-PERMANENT	320	May 27, 2009	1	Ceiling tile missing
N/A	0508	INADEQUATE CLEARANCE BELOW SPRINK HEAD	1-PERMANENT	329	May 27, 2009	1	N/A
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	1-PERMANENT	309	May 27, 2009	1	Network cable running under door.
N/A	0408	MANUAL PULL STATION MISSING/INOPERABLE	1-PERMANENT	291	May 27, 2009	0	Missing glass bar
N/A	0411	HORN/STROBE DEVICE INADEQUATE/INOPERABLE	1-PERMANENT	285	May 27, 2009	0	Wall strobe hanging by wires
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	1-PERMANENT	285	May 27, 2009	0	Exit sign has no sign - open box
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	281	May 27, 2009	0	Muli plug adapter
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	1-PERMANENT	378	May 27, 2009	0	Pin retainer missing
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	1-PERMANENT	378	May 27, 2009	0	Water fountain is missing entire lower cover
N/A	0809	OPEN ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX	1-PERMANENT	370	May 27, 2009	2	Open box over door
N/A	1205	FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT POSTED	1-PERMANENT	361B	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0210	EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED	1-PERMANENT	361	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	358	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	1-PERMANENT	358	May 27, 2009	1	Electrical box outside list room number need to be marked the center one has openings need blanks installed
N/A	0304	PENETRATION PROTECT MISSING/INADEQUATE	1-PERMANENT	351	May 27, 2009	0	Ceiling tiles pushed up.
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	351	May 27, 2009	0	Orange extension cord
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	1-PERMANENT	360	May 27, 2009	0	Missing retainer for pin

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH

N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	1-PERMANENT	350	May 27, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	1-PERMANENT	360	May 27, 2009	0	Install blank cover in panel ER-3
N/A	0502	PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER IMPROPERLY MOUNTED	1-PERMANENT	373	May 27, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	1-PERMANENT	373	May 27, 2009	0	Install door closer
N/A	1300	OUTSIDE STRUCTURE	3-PERMANENT	3	June 2, 2009	1	No fish number posted
N/A	0704	COMPRESSED GAS CYLINDERS NOT SECURED	3-PERMANENT	3	June 2, 2009	0	Gas and Ox cylinders under desk
N/A	0301	UNPROTECTED VERTICAL OPENING	3-PERMANENT	3	June 2, 2009	0	Ceiling tile pushed up and another with holes from water leak.
N/A	0100	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	3-PERMANENT	3	June 2, 2009	0	Storage of old A/C and parts
N/A	1399	OUTSIDE STRUCTURE OTHER	3-PERMANENT	3	June 2, 2009	0	Placard fuel tank
N/A	1300	OUTSIDE STRUCTURE	0-Building N/A -- See notes	homeconesion	June 2, 2009	1	No fish number
N/A	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	0-Building N/A -- See notes	homeconesion	June 2, 2009	0	Emergency light is out in girls restroom
N/A	0802	CIRCUITS NOT LEGIBLE/PERMANENTLY LABELED	0-Building N/A -- See notes	homeconesion	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	0-Building N/A -- See notes	awayconesion	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	0-Building N/A -- See notes	awayconesion	June 2, 2009	0	Put blank covers in electrical box
N/A	1308	BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT PRESENT/VISIBLE	90-RELOCATABLE	35	June 2, 2009	0	No fish number
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	90-RELOCATABLE	36	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	90-RELOCATABLE	41	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0408	MANUAL PULL STATION MISSING/INOPERABLE	90-RELOCATABLE	51	June 2, 2009	0	Missing glass bar
N/A	0807	MISSING/BROKEN RECEPTACLE/FACEPLATE	90-RELOCATABLE	52	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0210	EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED	90-RELOCATABLE	42A	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0809	OPEN ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX	0-Building N/A -- See notes	42A	June 2, 2009	0	Open box for porch light

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH

N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	90-RELOCATABLE	42	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	90-RELOCATABLE	42	June 2, 2009	0	pin pulled
N/A	0807	MISSING/BROKEN RECEPTACLE/FACEPLATE	90-RELOCATABLE	53	June 2, 2009	0	Faceplate for TV hanging from wall
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	90-RELOCATABLE	54A	June 2, 2009	0	Network cable running under door.
N/A	0899	UTILITIES OTHER	90-RELOCATABLE	54B	June 2, 2009	0	Network cable running under door
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	90-RELOCATABLE	47	June 2, 2009	0	Orange extension cord
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	90-RELOCATABLE	89	June 2, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	90-RELOCATABLE	85	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0804	IMPROPER USE OF MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS	90-RELOCATABLE	91	June 2, 2009	0	Surge to surge
N/A	0210	EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED	90-RELOCATABLE	77	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0807	MISSING/BROKEN RECEPTACLE/FACEPLATE	90-RELOCATABLE	60	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	90-RELOCATABLE	72	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	90-RELOCATABLE	80	June 2, 2009	0	Light out at rear door
N/A	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	90-RELOCATABLE	88	June 2, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	90-RELOCATABLE	88	June 2, 2009	0	Orange cord
N/A	0299	MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER	1-PERMANENT	00000	June 2, 2009	6	Exit signs are missing all over the school in the halls.

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. Yes

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date. Yes

Or

Acknowledgement N/A. No

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - MIDDLEBURG SENIOR HIGH

Primary Inspector: Stephen Arzie

Additional inspector: N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - OAKLEAF SCHOOL

District: Clay
School: OAKLEAF SCHOOL
Address: 4085 PLANTATION OAKS BOULEVARD
Inspection Date: June 11, 2009
Note: N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: No Local: Yes

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	1-PERMANENT	2	June 11, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0502	PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER IMPROPERLY MOUNTED	1-PERMANENT	4	June 11, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	1-PERMANENT	8	June 11, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	1-PERMANENT	1	June 11, 2009	0	Library

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date. No
Or
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary Inspector: Raul Feliciano
Additional inspector: N/A



State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - RIDGEVIEW SENIOR HIGH

District: Clay
School: RIDGEVIEW SENIOR HIGH
Address: 466 MADISON AVENUE
Inspection Date: June 4, 2009
Note: N/A

Inspectors present

State: No District: No Local: Yes

Reference	Code	Violation	Building	Room	Anticipated Compliance Date	Cited	Notes
N/A	0399	PROTECTION OTHER	1-PERMANENT	140	June 4, 2009	0	ceiling tiles missing
N/A	0803	EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED FOR USE	2-PERMANENT	cafeteria	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	2-PERMANENT	236	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0808	IMPROPER STORAGE IN ELECT/MECH ROOMS	2-PERMANENT	234	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0106	ACCUMULATION OF COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS	2-PERMANENT	220	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0808	IMPROPER STORAGE IN ELECT/MECH ROOMS	2-PERMANENT	218	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0106	ACCUMULATION OF COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS	2-PERMANENT	214	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	2-PERMANENT	214	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	3-PERMANENT	310	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0501	FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES INSPECTION	5-PERMANENT	523	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0202	EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE NORMAL MODE	5-PERMANENT	527	June 4, 2009	0	N/A

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report - RIDGEVIEW SENIOR HIGH

N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	6-PERMANENT	689690	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	6-PERMANENT	679	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0106	ACCUMULATION OF COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS	6-PERMANENT	683	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0809	OPEN ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX	6-PERMANENT	657	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0405	SMOKE DETECTORS INOPERABLE/MISSING	6-PERMANENT	622	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0399	PROTECTION OTHER	6-PERMANENT	606	June 4, 2009	0	missing ceiling tiles
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	6-PERMANENT	621	June 4, 2009	0	N/A
N/A	0204	EMERG LIGHTS NOT OPERATIONAL	0-Building N/A -- See notes	gym	June 4, 2009	0	corridor emergency light broken
N/A	0211	BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS	10-PERMANENT	1036	June 4, 2009	0	N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this inspection date. No

Or

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary Inspector: Raul Feliciano

Additional inspector: N/A